
Alliance Construction Solutions http://www.allianceconstruction.com/

APAC-Kansas Inc. Shear's Division https://apacshears.com/location/shears-division-office/

AR Roofing and Exteriors https://arroofing.com/

Archer Daniels Midland Company https://www.adm.com/

ARCO National Construction - KC http://www.arcokc.com/

Atlantic Contracting & Material Co., Inc http://www.acmpave.com/

Beran Concrete, Inc. https://beranconcrete.com/

Black & Veatch https://www.bv.com/

BlakeConcepts https://huffaker.weebly.com/

Blattner Energy, Inc. http://blattnerenergy.com/

Borton, LC http://www.borton.net/borton/index

BRB https://www.brbcontractors.com/

Caddell Construction Co. (DE), LLC http://www.caddell.com/

Capital Electric Construction Co. https://www.capitalelectric.com/

Capital Electric Line Builders https://www.celbinc.com/

Caterpillar Inc. https://www.caterpillar.com/

Cement Mason's and Plasterer's Apprenticeshiphttp://www.opcmialocal528.org/

CentiMark Corporation http://www.centimark.com/

Central Consolidated, Inc. http://www.centralconsolidated.net/

Centric http://centric.build/

CGA Architects https://www.cornergreer.com/

Conco Construction https://concoconstruction.com/

CoreSlab Structures Inc https://www.coreslab.com/

Cornejo & Sons http://www.cornejocorp.com/

Crossland Heavy Contractors https://www.crossland.com/

Custom Wood Products https://www.cwponline.com/

Dondlinger Construction https://www.dondlinger.biz/

Drywall Systems Inc. http://drywallsystemsks.com/

Duit Holdings https://www.duit.holdings/

E & K of Kansas City, Inc. http://e-kco.com/

Emery Sapp & Sons https://emerysapp.com/

Enerfab Power & Industrial http://enerfab.com/

Excel Constructors Inc http://www.excelconstructors.com

FCI Constructors Inc https://www.fciol.com/

Fike Corporation http://www.fike.com/

Flintco, LLC http://www.flintco.com/

Fogel-Anderson Construction Co. https://www.fogel-anderson.com/

Garney Construction http://www.garney.com/

GBA Builders, LLC https://www.gbabuilders.com/

Hamm, Inc. https://www.nrhamm.com/

Hensel Phelps https://www.henselphelps.com/

Herzog https://www.herzog.com/

HIX http://www.hixcorp.com/

Hutton Construction http://huttonbuilds.com/

ICM, Inc. http://www.icminc.com/

SOC Company Day 2018 (Sponsors in yellow)

http://www.allianceconstruction.com/
https://apacshears.com/location/shears-division-office/
https://arroofing.com/
https://www.adm.com/
http://www.arcokc.com/
http://www.acmpave.com/
https://beranconcrete.com/
https://www.bv.com/
http://blattnerenergy.com/
http://www.borton.net/borton/index
http://www.caddell.com/
https://www.capitalelectric.com/
https://www.celbinc.com/
https://www.caterpillar.com/
http://www.opcmialocal528.org/
http://www.centimark.com/
http://www.centralconsolidated.net/
http://centric.build/
https://www.cornergreer.com/
https://concoconstruction.com/
https://www.coreslab.com/
http://www.cornejocorp.com/
https://www.crossland.com/
https://www.cwponline.com/
https://www.dondlinger.biz/
http://drywallsystemsks.com/
https://www.duit.holdings/
http://e-kco.com/
https://emerysapp.com/
http://enerfab.com/
http://www.excelconstructors.com/
http://www.fike.com/
http://www.flintco.com/
https://www.fogel-anderson.com/
http://www.garney.com/
https://www.gbabuilders.com/
https://www.nrhamm.com/
https://www.henselphelps.com/
https://www.herzog.com/
http://huttonbuilds.com/
http://www.icminc.com/


JE Dunn Construction https://www.jedunn.com/

John Rohrer Contracting Co., Inc. http://johnrohrercontracting.com/

Kansas City Electrical Supply http://kcelectricalsupply.com/

KBS Constructors Inc http://kbsci.com/

Key Construction, Inc. http://www.keyconstruction.com/

KFSA http://www.kfsa.com/

Kiewit https://www.kiewit.com/

Koss Construction Company https://www.kossconstruction.com/

KS Army National Guard http://www.kansasarmynationalguard.com/

L.G. Barcus and Sons, Inc. https://barcus.com/

Lithko Contracting, LLC https://www.lithko.com/

Manhattan Construction Company http://www.manhattanconstructiongroup.com/manhattan-construction

Martin K. Eby Construction http://www.ebycorp.com/

McConnell and Associates https://mcconnellassociates.org/

McCownGordon Construction http://mccowngordon.com/

McPherson Contractors, Inc. https://mcphersonbuild.com/

Mechanical Contractors Association of Kansas Cityhttp://mcakc.org/

Mega Industries Corporation https://www.megakc.com/

microMansions http://micromansionsdesign.com/

Mid-land Enterprises https://www.mid-landenterprises.com/

MMC Contractors http://www.mmccontractors.com/

Modine-Joplin http://www.modine.com/

MW Builders http://www.mwbuilders.com/

Nabholz Construction https://www.nabholz.com/

Next Step Ministries http://nextstepministries.com/

P1 Group, Inc. https://p1group.com/

Peerless Products, Inc. https://www.peerlessproducts.com/

Penny's Concrete, Inc. http://www.pennysconcrete.com/

Performance Contracting Inc. https://www.performancecontracting.com/

Piping & Equipment Co., Inc. https://www.pipingequ.com/

PKC Construction https://pkcc.com/

PPG Paint https://www.ppgpaints.com/home

Preston Refigeration http://www.prestonrefrigeration.com/

Rausch Coleman Homes http://www.rauschcolemanhomes.com/

RoadBuilders Machinery and Supply http://www.roadbuildersmachinery.com/

Roche Constructors, Inc. http://www.rocheconstructors.com/

Ross Group https://www.withrossgroup.com/

S. M. Wilson & Co. http://smwilson.com/

Simpson Construction Services https://www.facebook.com/simpsonconst/

Spaces https://www.spacesworks.com/

SPX Cooling Technologies https://spxcooling.com/

Summit Homes https://www.summithomeskc.com/

Tank Connection LLC https://www.tankconnection.com/

Tarsco Bolted Tank http://www.tfwarren.com/companies/tarsco/tarsco-bolted-tank

Tatro http://tatroplumbing.com/

The Kroger Company/Dillons https://www.linkedin.com/jobs/kroger-corporate-co-jobs-hutchinson-ks

The Law Company https://www.law-co.com/

https://www.jedunn.com/
http://johnrohrercontracting.com/
http://kcelectricalsupply.com/
http://kbsci.com/
http://www.keyconstruction.com/
http://www.kfsa.com/
https://www.kiewit.com/
https://www.kossconstruction.com/
http://www.kansasarmynationalguard.com/
https://barcus.com/
https://www.lithko.com/
http://www.ebycorp.com/
https://mcconnellassociates.org/
http://mccowngordon.com/
https://mcphersonbuild.com/
http://mcakc.org/
https://www.megakc.com/
http://micromansionsdesign.com/
https://www.mid-landenterprises.com/
http://www.mmccontractors.com/
http://www.modine.com/
http://www.mwbuilders.com/
http://nextstepministries.com/
https://p1group.com/
https://www.peerlessproducts.com/
http://www.pennysconcrete.com/
https://www.performancecontracting.com/
https://www.pipingequ.com/
https://pkcc.com/
https://www.ppgpaints.com/home
http://www.roadbuildersmachinery.com/
http://www.rocheconstructors.com/
https://www.withrossgroup.com/
http://smwilson.com/
https://www.facebook.com/simpsonconst/
https://www.spacesworks.com/
https://spxcooling.com/
https://www.summithomeskc.com/
https://www.tankconnection.com/
http://www.tfwarren.com/companies/tarsco/tarsco-bolted-tank
https://www.linkedin.com/jobs/kroger-corporate-co-jobs-hutchinson-ks
https://www.law-co.com/


The Whiting-Turning Contracting Companyhttp://www.whiting-turner.com/

Turner Construction http://www.turnerconstruction.com/

U.S. Engineering https://www.usengineering.com/

United Excel https://www.unitedexcel.com/

Walters-Morgan Construction In https://www.waltersmorgan.com/

Wiens & Company Construction, Inc. https://www.wiensco.com/

Wildcat Companies http://www.wildcatcompanies.com/wildcat/index

Zernco http://zernco.com/
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